
Large Party Menu

Starters

Main

Dessert

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
GF-Gluten free / DF – dairy free / V-Vegetarian / VE-Vegan / GFA-Gluten free available / DFA-Dairy free available / VEA-Vegan 
available. Please let us know of any dietary restrictions when you pre order. A 10% service charge will be added to tables of 6 or 
more. 
All tips & service charge go to our team! Menu served to tables of 12 and above, Pre order is required at least 24 hours in advance.

CARAMELISED ONION & ROASTED SQUASH SOUP
Toasted seeds & sourdough - V/DF/GFA/VE

HOUSE SCOTCH EGG
Black pudding & apple ketchup - DF

FRIED BUTTERMILK CHICKEN
Gravy & crispy onions  

PANKO BUTTERFLY PRAWNS
Pickled veg, chilli & lime mayo & katsu sauce - DF

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
Garlic, lemon & herb butter, truffle & parmesan fries & dressed rocket - DFA

COACH PIE
Steak & ale, mash, buttered greens & gravy  

BEER BATTERED HADDOCK
Triple cooked chips, crushed peas, tartare sauce & lemon - DF

GARLIC MUSHROOM & SPINACH GNOCCHI
Truffle oil & parmesan - VA/GFA

COACH BURGER
Cheddar, gem, tomato, red onion, gherkin, House burger sauce, brioche, coleslaw & Koffman’s fries - DFA/GFA

HOUSE CAESAR
Gem, bacon crumb, parmesan, croutons, anchovies & House Caesar dressing - VA/DFA

HOT TODDY PAVLOVA
Lemon & honey caramel & stem ginger ice 
cream - V/GF 

HOUSE CHOCOLATE BROWNIE 
Cookie dough ice cream - V/DFA/GFA/VEA

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING SUNDAE 
Brioche crumb - V

APPLE & CINNAMON CRUMBLE TART 
Vanilla ice cream - V

ICE CREAM & SORBET (3 SCOOPS) 
Vanilla seed - V/DF/VEA,  Stem ginger - V/GF, 
triple chocolate - V/GF, cookie dough - V 
Sorbet; Raspberry - V/DF/GF/VE, 
orange sorbet - V/DF/GF/VE 

£7.50

£8.50

£8.50

£9.00

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£7.50

THE COACH HOUSE

£18.50

£19.00

£19.00

£18.50

£18.50

£7.50/£14.50


