## Large Party Menu

Sta	rte	rc
Sta	ΙlC	:15

CARAMELISED ONION & ROASTED SQUASH SOUP Toasted seeds & sourdough - V/DF/GFA/VE	£7.50
HOUSE SCOTCH EGG Black pudding & apple ketchup - DF	£8.50
FRIED BUTTERMILK CHICKEN Gravy & crispy onions	£8.50
PANKO BUTTERFLY PRAWNS Pickled veg, chilli & lime mayo & katsu sauce - DF	£9.00

Main	
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL Garlic, lemon & herb butter, truffle & parmesan fries & dressed rocket - DFA	£18.50
COACH PIE Steak & ale, mash, buttered greens & gravy	£19.00
BEER BATTERED HADDOCK Triple cooked chips, crushed peas, tartare sauce & lemon - DF	£19.00
GARLIC MUSHROOM & SPINACH GNOCCHI Truffle oil & parmesan - VA/GFA	£18.50
COACH BURGER Cheddar, gem, tomato, red onion, gherkin, House burger sauce, brioche, coleslaw & Kol	<b>£18.50</b> ffman's fries - DFA/GFA

£7.50/£14.50 **HOUSE CAESAR** 

Gem, bacon crumb, parmesan, croutons, anchovies & House Caesar dressing - VA/DFA

## Dessert

£8.50 APPLE & CINNAMON CRUMBLE TART **HOT TODDY PAVLOVA** £8.50 Lemon & honey caramel & stem ginger ice Vanilla ice cream - V cream - V/GF

ICE CREAM & SORBET (3 SCOOPS) £7.50 **HOUSE CHOCOLATE BROWNIE** £8.50 Vanilla seed - V/DF/VEA, Stem ginger - V/GF, triple chocolate - V/GF, cookie dough - V Cookie dough ice cream - V/DFA/GFA/VEA

Sorbet; Raspberry - V/DF/GF/VE, orange sorbet - V/DF/GF/VE STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING SUNDAE £8.50 Brioche crumb - V

## ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

GF-Gluten free / DF - dairy free / V-Vegetarian / VE-Vegan / GFA-Gluten free available / DFA-Dairy free available / VEA-Vegan available. Please let us know of any dietary restrictions when you pre order. A 10% service charge will be added to tables of 6 or

All tips & service charge go to our team! Menu served to tables of 12 and above, Pre order is required at least 24 hours in advance.